
 Lunch Menu @ Ruchii 

 
(Lamb seekh, lamb chop, chicken tikka, tandoori prawn, 
naan, salad) 

8  
(Stir fried beef with trio of peppers, onions, black 
peppers & five spices) 

 
Non- Veg Thali 1,2,8,9,11
 

Small Plates 
 

Desserts 

Sunday Specials 

 

Accompaniments 

Large Plates 

Samosa Chaat 1,8 

Pav Bhaji 1,8 

Matka Puri 1, 

Gobi Manchurian 1 

Chicken 65 1,3,8 

€8.50 

€8.50 

€9.50 

€9.00 

€9.50 

 Hyderabadi Chicken Dum Biryani €19.00 

Beef Pepper Fry with paratha €15.00

€16.00 

 
Puri Bhaji (3pcs)1,8,11 

Veg Thali 1,8,9,11 

€15.00 

€15.00 

Mix Grilled Platter 1,2,3,8,9,11 €15.00

1,8

3, 8 

Plain Naan1,8

Garlic Naan 1,8

Peshwari Naan

€2.00

€3.00

€4.00 

Allergens: 1 | Gluten-Wheat, 2 | Crustaceans, 3 | Eggs, 4 | Fish,
5 | Peanuts, 6 | Soybeans, 7 | Lupins, 8 | Dairy, 9 | Nuts, 10 | Celery,
11 | Mustard, 12 | Sesame Seeds, 13 | Sulphites, 14| Molluscs. 

 Gulab Jamun 8

Mango Kulfi 8

Rasmalai 8,9

Gurka Jalebi with Vanilla Icecream 1,8,9 

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€6.90 

 Desi Salad €3.50

Cucumber Raita8 €3.50 



 South Indian Delights @ Ruchii 

 (South India’s most flavourful dish with coconut, fresh ground spices and herbs) 

1,8,11 

(Andhra style hot & spicy lamb roast) 

4,11 

(Fish curry with creaminess of coconut milk and deep earthy Indian spices) 
8,9,,11,12 

(2Pc Idli,1Pc Uthappam , 1pc Vada, 1PC Dosa) 

 
(served with samber and chutneys) 

5,8,,11,12

(served with samber and chutneys) 

5,8,11,12

(served with chutneys)

Small Plates 
 

Large Plates 

Dosa’s 

Idli (3pcs) 5,8,,11,12 

Mini Idli Samber 8,,11,12 

Medu Vada (4pcs) 5,8,11,12 

Samber Vada 8,,11,12 

€9.00 

€10.50 

€10.50 

€10.50 

Chettinadu Chicken with Paratha 

Lamb Chukka with Paratha 

Malabar Fish Curry with Rice 

South Indian Tiffin Thali 

€16.90 

€17.90 

€18.90 

€19.90 

 
Ghee Roast Dosa 
(served with samber and chutneys) 

5,8,11,12 €10.50 

Masala Dosa 1 ,5 
(served with samber and chutneys) 

€11.50 

Rava Dosa1,5,8,9,,11,12 €11.95 

Masala Uttapam €11.95 

Chitti Pesarattu  €11.95 

1,8,11 

Allergens: 1 | Gluten-Wheat, 2 | Crustaceans, 3 | Eggs, 4 | Fish,
5 | Peanuts, 6 | Soybeans, 7 | Lupins, 8 | Dairy, 9 | Nuts, 10 | Celery,
11 | Mustard, 12 | Sesame Seeds, 13 | Sulphites, 14| Molluscs. 


