Lunch Menu @ Ruchii

Small Plates

Large Plates

Samosa Chaat 1,8	€8.50
Pav Bhaji 1,8	€8.50
Matka Puri 1,	€9.50
Gobi Manchurian 1	€9.00
Chicken 65 1,3,8	€9.50

Puri Bhaji (3pcs)1,8,11	€15.00
Veg Thali 1,8,9,11	€15.00
Mix Grilled Platter 1,2,3,8,9,11 (Lamb seekh, lamb chop, chicken tikka, tan naan, salad)	
Beef Pepper Fry with paratha (Stir fried beef with trio of peppers, onions, peppers & five spices)	

Non- Veg Thali 1,2,8,9,11

€16.00

Sunday Specials

Hyderabadi Chicken Dum Biryani ^{3, 8} €19.00

Accompaniments

Plain Naan1,8	€2.00	Desi Salad	€3.50
Garlic Naan 1,8	€3.00	Cucumber Raita8	€3.50
Peshwari Naan ^{1,8}	€4.00		

<u>Desserts</u>

Gulab Jamun 8	€6.50
Mango Kulfi 8	€6.50
Rasmalai 8,9	€6.50
Gurka Jalebi with Vanilla Icecream 1,8,9	€6.90



Allergens: 1 | Gluten-Wheat, 2 | Crustaceans, 3 | Eggs, 4 | Fish, 5 | Peanuts, 6 | Soybeans, 7 | Lupins, 8 | Dairy, 9 | Nuts, 10 | Celery, 11 | Mustard, 12 | Sesame Seeds, 13 | Sulphites, 14 | Molluscs.

South Indian Delights @ Ruchii

Small Plates

Dosa's

 Idli (3pcs) 5,8,,11,12
 €9.00

 Mini Idli Samber 8,,11,12
 €10.50

 Medu Vada (4pcs) 5,8,11,12
 €10.50

 Samber Vada 8,,11,12
 €10.50

Ghee Roast Dosa	5,8,11,12	€10.50
(served with samber and	chutneys)	
Masala Dosa 1 ,5		€11.50
(served with samber and		
Rava Dosa1,5,8,9,		€11.95
(served with samber and	chutneys)	
Masala Uttapam (served with samber and	5,8,,11,12	€11.95
•		
Chitti Pesarattu (served with chutneys)	5,8,11,12	€11.95

Large Plates

Chettinadu Chicken with Paratha ^{1,8,11}	€16.90
(South India's most flavourful dish with coconut, fresh ground sp	ices and herbs)
Lamb Chukka with Paratha ^{1,8,11} (Andhra style hot & spicy lamb roast)	€17.90
Malabar Fish Curry with Rice ^{4,11}	€18.90
(Fish curry with creaminess of coconut milk and deep earthy India	an spices)
^{8,9,,11,12} South Indian Tiffin Thali (2Pc Idli,1Pc Uthappam , 1pc Vada, 1PC Dosa)	€19.90



Allergens: 1 | Gluten-Wheat, 2 | Crustaceans, 3 | Eggs, 4 | Fish, 5 | Peanuts, 6 | Soybeans, 7 | Lupins, 8 | Dairy, 9 | Nuts, 10 | Celery, 11 | Mustard, 12 | Sesame Seeds, 13 | Sulphites, 14 | Molluscs.